
First match times - Dapto Masters Tournament
Event name Time Contestant Info Opponent

Division 4 Sat 10:00a DAP ALLISON, Mark MORTISS, Michael
Division 11 Sun 1:50p DAP ATKINS, Tony CHIDGEY, Greg
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE BAILEY, Tanya HEYHORN, Leanne
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP BARNES, Don RAE, Lorraine
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP BARNES, Michael COX, Sue
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP BASTOW, Peter XUERUB, Mark
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP BENNETT, Anne CROWFOOT, Roger
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE BEVERLY, Gail ELLIOTT, Dianne
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP BLACKER, Robert LA MELA, Jacqui
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP BONELLO, John BYRNE, Shane
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE BOOTH, Lynne BRIDGMAN, Andrew
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE BRIDGMAN, Andrew BOOTH, Lynne
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE BRYANT, Ken RIGBY, Monica
Division 2 Fri 7:00p DAP BULLMAN, Peter JOHNSON, Ryan
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP BYRNE, Shane BONELLO, John
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE CARTLEDGE, Faye OLSEN, Christine
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP CHANG, Peter MOULDS, Aaron
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP CHEN, Andrew SLADE, Ashley
Division 11 Sun 1:50p DAP CHIDGEY, Greg ATKINS, Tony
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP CLARKE, Brad LOSS, Jeffrey
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE CONNOLLY, Joy ROPPA, Cath
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE COOPER, Christine HOMANN, Rodney
Division 4 Sat 10:00a DAP CORBIN, Drew DAVIS, Barry
Division 6 Sat 9:00a LAKE CORTES, Cristian HALLIGAN, Chris
Division 4 Fri 7:00p DAP CORTES, Frank KARIGIANNIS, Stef
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP COX, Sue BARNES, Michael
Division 1 Fri 7:00p DAP CROKER, Will PIGGOT, Garry
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP CROWFOOT, Roger BENNETT, Anne
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP DAVIN, Larry MATTHES, Aaron
Division 4 Sat 10:00a DAP DAVIS, Barry CORBIN, Drew
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE DITTON, Paul TOOHEY, Tim
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP DOBIE, Karen WOOD, Mandy
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE ELLIOTT, Dianne BEVERLY, Gail
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP ESTEVAO, Eddie PAGE, Kyle
Division 5 Fri 6:30p DAP EVANS, Jodie STANSFIELD, Gavin
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP FORSTER, Scott PIETERS, Ruan
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE FRANCO, Carlos GRANT, Phil
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP GILBERT, Irene MACKENZIE, Robert
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP GRACE, Peter HUTCHINGS, Warren
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP GRAHAM, Shane LEWIS, Tristan
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE GRANT, Jan PARKER, Sue
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE GRANT, Phil FRANCO, Carlos
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP GRAY, Wal HENDERSON, Wayne
Division 4 Sat 11:00a DAP GUERRIERO, Wally WILSON, Brett
Division 6 Sat 9:00a LAKE HALLIGAN, Chris CORTES, Cristian
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP HAMEED, Asif WILLIAMS, Peter
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP HENDERSON, Wayne GRAY, Wal
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE HEYHORN, Leanne BAILEY, Tanya
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE HOMANN, Rodney COOPER, Christine
Division 10 Sat 9:00a LAKE HOPKINS, Annette PUGH, Elaine
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP HUTCHINGS, Warren GRACE, Peter
Division 2 Fri 7:00p DAP JOHNSON, Ryan BULLMAN, Peter



First match times - Dapto Masters Tournament
Event name Time Contestant Info Opponent

Division 4 Fri 7:00p DAP KARIGIANNIS, Stef CORTES, Frank
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP LA MELA, Jacqui BLACKER, Robert
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE LANGE, Tracey MOORE, Nicole
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP LEWIS, Tristan GRAHAM, Shane
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE LOPEZ, Luis SALTER, Adela
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP LOSS, Jeffrey CLARKE, Brad
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP LOY, Carol MCMAHON, Sue
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP MACKENZIE, Robert GILBERT, Irene
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP MATTHES, Aaron DAVIN, Larry
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP MCMAHON, Sue LOY, Carol
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP MENZIES, Janice SPOONER, Robert
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE MOORE, Nicole LANGE, Tracey
Division 4 Sat 10:00a DAP MORTISS, Michael ALLISON, Mark
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP MOULDS, Aaron CHANG, Peter
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE MURADA, Daryl TITMARSH, David
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP MURPHY, Barbara SELBY, Geoff
Division 10 Sat 11:00a LAKE OLSEN, Christine CARTLEDGE, Faye
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP PAGE, Kyle ESTEVAO, Eddie
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP PAGE, Lyn PUZAS, Irena
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE PARKER, Sue GRANT, Jan
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP PIETERS, Ruan FORSTER, Scott
Division 1 Fri 7:00p DAP PIGGOT, Garry CROKER, Will
Division 10 Sat 9:00a LAKE PUGH, Elaine HOPKINS, Annette
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP PUZAS, Irena PAGE, Lyn
Divison 3 Sat 9:00a DAP RAE, Lorraine BARNES, Don
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP REID, David WERTH, Barry
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE RIGBY, Monica BRYANT, Ken
Division 1 Ladies Sat 9:00a LAKE ROPPA, Cath CONNOLLY, Joy
Division 11 Sat 11:40a LAKE SALTER, Adela LOPEZ, Luis
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP SELBY, Geoff MURPHY, Barbara
Division 2 Sat 9:00a DAP SLADE, Ashley CHEN, Andrew
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP SMITH, Ron WALTON, Jim
Division 8 Sat 9:00a DAP SPOONER, Robert MENZIES, Janice
Division 5 Fri 6:30p DAP STANSFIELD, Gavin EVANS, Jodie
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE TITMARSH, David MURADA, Daryl
Division 5 Sat 10:00a LAKE TOOHEY, Tim DITTON, Paul
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP WALTON, Jim SMITH, Ron
Division 6 Fri 6:30p DAP WERTH, Barry REID, David
Division 7 Sat 9:00a DAP WILLIAMS, Peter HAMEED, Asif
Division 4 Sat 11:00a DAP WILSON, Brett GUERRIERO, Wally
Division 9 Sat 10:30a DAP WOOD, Mandy DOBIE, Karen
Division 1 Sat 10:00a DAP XUERUB, Mark BASTOW, Peter
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